
2024 CROSBY COUGARS
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION EVENTTIME
JV2 JV VAR

SCRIMMAGES

TOURNAMENTS/NON DISTRICT

DISTRICT/NON DISTRICT

20-Jan Saturday CSA Coaches Clinic ? ?
3-Feb Saturday Katy Jordan Home 1100 (C) 1200 (A) 100
5-Feb Monday Hardin-Jefferson Hardin-Jefferson 430 700
9-Feb Friday Westbrook Home 400 (A) 600 (A) 400

10-Feb Saturday CSA FIELDS CSA FIELDS 10am-NOON
13-Feb Tuesday Porter Home 500 (A) 630 (A) 500
17-Feb Saturday Unstoppables Home 1030 (A)
17-Feb Saturday Alumni HR Derby Home 1200 (C)
17-Feb Saturday Alumni Game Home 100 (C)

19-Feb Monday Splendora Home 430 (A) 430 (C) 700 TEACHER/ADMIN APPRECIATION

22/Feb-24/Feb
Thur-Sat Crosby JV Tournament Home TBD
Thur-Sat Crosby JV Tournament Home TBD
Thur-Sat Anahuac Tournament Anahuac TBD

29/Feb-2/Mar Thur-Sat King/Channelview TBD
1-Mar Friday Dayton Home 500

29/Feb-2/Mar Thur-Sat Calallen Tournament Calallen/Robstown/Tuloso TBD
4-Mar Monday Hardin-Jefferson Home 400 630

7/Mar-9/Mar
Thur-Sat PNG JV Tournament PNG TBD
Thur-Sat PNG JV Tournament PNG TBD
Thur-Sat Crosby Tournament Home TBD

11-Mar Monday Goose Creek 1200 & 130
12-Mar Tuesday Goose Creek 400 630
14-Mar Thursday Home 1100 100
18-Mar Monday Home 430 & 600
19-Mar Tuesday Home 400 630
22-Mar Friday Baytown Sterling 400 630
23-Mar Saturday CSA FIELDS ? CSA PARADE-DUNKING BOOTH
25-Mar Monday Home 430 & 600
26-Mar Tuesday Home 400 630
28-Mar Thursday Baytown Lee 400 630 GOOD FRIDAY
1-Apr Monday Home 430 & 600
2-Apr Tuesday Home 400 630 LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT
5-Apr Friday Port Arthur Memorial 400 630
8-Apr Monday Port Neches Groves 430 & 600
9-Apr Tuesday Port Neches Groves 400 630

13-Apr Saturday Kingwood Park Home 1100
15-Apr Monday Home 430 & 600
16-Apr Tuesday Home 400 630
19-Apr Friday Barbers Hill 400 630
22-Apr Monday Nederland 430 & 600
23-Apr Tuesday Nederland 400 630
26-Apr Friday Home 400 630

HS Coaches sharing with CSA Coaches

HS players preparing CSA fields for play

King/Channelview JV Tournament

*Goose Creek Memorial*
*Goose Creek Memorial*
*Goose Creek Memorial*

*Baytown Sterling*
*Baytown Sterling*
*Baytown Sterling*

CSA PARADE
*Baytown Lee*
*Baytown Lee*
*Baytown Lee*

*Port Arthur Memorial*
*Port Arthur Memorial*
*Port Arthur Memorial*
*Port Neches Groves*
*Port Neches Groves*

*Barbers Hill*
*Barbers Hill*
*Barbers Hill*
*Nederland*
*Nederland*
*Nederland*

12-Apr Friday Home 400 630 SENIOR NIGHT****Port Neches Groves***

8-Jun STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROCK 1200 STATE CHAMPIONS

OR BUSTSATURDAY

*DISTRICT GAMES*          ***SENIOR NIGHT***          (A)-AUXILLARY FIELD          (C)-COMPETITION FIELD

Head Coach - Ross McMurry Athletic Director - Joe Willis
Asst. Coach - Kyle Buescher Asst. AD - Edwin Egans

Asst. Coach - Tim Rogers Superintendent - Paula Patterson
Asst. Coach - Josh Wells HS Principal - Brad Hadnot

Recruiting Coord. - Callie Cameron Athletic Secretary - Olivia Carden


